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Safeguarding Virtual Leadership Pathway – Training dates January to April 2022
	January 2022

	Session
	Date
	Time
	Session
	Date
	Time

	Part 1
	Tuesday, 11 Jan
	14:00 – 15:30
	Part 2
	Tuesday, 18 Jan
	14:00 – 15:30

	Part 1
	Thursday, 13 Jan
	10:00 – 11:30
	Part 2
	Thursday, 20 Jan
	10:00 – 11:30

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Part 1
	Monday, 17 Jan
	15:00 – 16:30
	Part 2
	Monday, 24 Jan
	15:00 – 16:30

	February 2022

	Part 1
	Weds, 9 Feb 
	10:00 – 11:30
	Part 2
	Weds, 16 Feb
	10:00 – 11:30

	Part 1
	Thursday, 10 Feb
	14:00 – 15:30
	Part 2
	Thursday, 17 Feb
	14:00 – 15:30

	Part 1
	Tuesday, 22 Feb
	18:00 – 19:30
	Part 2
	Tuesday, 1 Mar
	18:00 – 19:30

	March 2022

	Session
	Date
	Time
	Session
	Date
	Time

	Part 1
	Monday, 7 Mar
	15:00 – 16:30
	Part 2
	Monday, 14 Mar
	15:00 – 16:30

	Part 1
	Thursday, 10 Mar
	19:00 – 20:30
	Part 2
	Thursday, 17 Mar
	19:00 – 20:30

	Part 1
	Thursday, 24 Mar
	10:00 – 11:30
	Part 2
	Thursday, 31 Mar
	10:00 – 11:30

	April 2022

	Session
	Date
	Time
	Session
	Date
	Time

	Part 1
	Friday, 1 Apr
	11:00 – 12:30
	Part 2 
	Friday, 8 Apr
	11:00 – 12:30

	Part 1
	Weds, 20 Apr
	14:00 – 15:30
	Part 2
	Weds, 27 Apr
	14:00 – 15:30

	Part 1
	Thursday, 21 Apr
	15:00 – 16:30
	Part 2
	Thursday, 28 April
	15:00 – 16:30
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Living the story. Telling the story.
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